HT Smart Transmitter
03 BP93420DI Differential Pressure Transmitter
1
BP93420DI Differential Pressure Transmitter
Introduction:
BP93420DI is a differential pressure transmitter that utilizes the piezoresistive
effect of semiconductor silicon material to convert differential pressure into an
electrical signal. It is mainly used for measuring small differential pressures of

4. For special requirements such as strong vibration, instantaneous impact force, strong electromagnetic
interference, and radio frequency interference, please inform the company and specify them in the order.
Order Guide
BP93420D Pressure Transmitter
Code Outline Construction
I Differential Pressure Transmitter
Measurement
Range 0-500Pa, 0-1KPa,0-2KPa, 0-5KPa, 0-7kPa, 0-10KPa,0~~~200KPa
Code Power Supply
D1 24VDC
D2 5VDC
D3 Other
Code Output Signal
S1 4～20mADC S5 0～20mADC
S2 1～5VDC S6 0～10VDC
S3 0～5VDC S7 0.5～4.5VDC
S4 0～10mADC
Code Pressure Type
D Differential Pressure
Code Housing Material
01 Aluminum alloy
02 Plastic
Sales Hotline:+8618791975539